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367H =1} (10969)|10.6%| 9.9% |13.3%| 9.1% |13.8%|15.1%|15.4%|16.5%| 9.4%
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x=A
D -r-f-’r-rE:'*

[ =]

2ok BIE

%M-T—.‘E'_ T} 7 —’F:-?——’F'é‘ I 2E((FX) x HI=)

(FHI) ° = ES | A5 | FEH | TF | MH| | A8 H7| | E4A | Z5K
670 Olst (183 7.8% | 7.2% |10.5%| 6.4% |11.0%|12.4%|12.6%|13.8%| 6.6%
5ol |T~127HY (365<) 9.2% | 8.5% [11.9%| 7.7% |12.4%|13.7%|13.9%|15.1%| 7.9%
A2t 113~367HL (1095<) |10.4%| 9.7% |13.1%| 8.9% |13.6%|14.9%|15.1%|16.3%| 9.1%
3670 =1} (10969)|10.6%| 9.9% |13.3%| 9.1% |13.8%|15.1%|15.4%|16.5%| 9.4%
6702 Ol5t (183! 9.4% | 8.7% (12.1%| 7.9% |12.6%|13.9%|14.1%|15.3%| 8.1%
5oi-  |7~127H€ (365%)  [10.7%|10.0%|13.4%| 9.2% |13.9%|15.2%|15.5%|16.7%| 9.5%
30Dt 113~367HY (1095) |11.9%|11.2%|14.6%|10.4%|15.1%|16.4%|16.7%|17.9%|10.7%
367HY =1} (10962)12.1%|11.5%|14.8%|10.7%|15.3%|16.7%|16.9%|18.1%|10.9%
670 Olst (1832) [10.6%|10.0%|13.3%| 9.2% |13.8%|15.1%|15.4%|16.6%| 9.4%
302 |7T~127HY (3652) |12.0%|10.0%|13.4%| 9.2% |13.9%|15.2%|15.5%|16.7%| 9.5%
100901213 ~367H (10952!) |13.2%|11.2%|14.6%|10.4%|15.1%|16.4%|16.7%|17.9%|10.7%
367H =1} (10969)|13.4%|11.5%|14.8%|10.7%|15.3%|16.7%|16.9%|18.1%|10.9%
6702 0I5t (1832) |11.5%|10.9%|14.2%|10.1%|14.7%|16.0%|16.3%|17.5%|10.3%
10094 |7T~127HY (3652)  |12.9%|12.2%|15.5%|11.4%|16.0%|17.4%|17.6%|18.8%|11.6%
Ol |13~367H2Y (10952) |14.1%|13.4%|16.7%|12.6%|17.3%|18.6%|18.8%|20.0%|12.8%
367H =D} (10969)|14.3%|13.6%|17.0%|12.8%|17.5%|18.8%|19.0%|20.2%|13.1%

() A28 "HAH|E

%AHE ZA|2H ) MADE HH|S

(FEIP) E=2 A= [ Fo | zZA [ MUl [ aut ] ®Hy| [ EM [ =5
670 Olst (1832) 19.6%|17.9%|26.3%|15.9%|27.6%|30.9%|31.5%|34.5%|16.5%
501 (T~127HY (3652) |22.9%|21.3%|29.6%|19.3%|30.9%|34.2%|34.8%|37.8%|19.8%
AlEE  113~367HY (10959) |25.9%|24.3%|32.7%|22.3%|33.9%|37.2%| 37.8%| 40.8%| 22.9%
367HY =1} (10962)|26.5%|24.8%|33.2%|22.8%|34.5%|37.8%|38.4%| 41.4%|23.4%
6702 0I5t (1832) |23.4%|21.8%|30.1%|19.8%|31.4%|34.7%|35.3%|38.3%|20.3%
50i-  |7T~127HY (365)  [26.8%|25.1%|33.5%|23.1%|34.7%|38.1%|38.7%|41.6%|23.7%
309012 113~367HL (1095) |29.8%|28.1%|36.5%|26.1%|37.8%|41.1%|41.7%|44.6%| 26.7%
367HY =1} (10969)|30.3%|28.7%|37.1%|26.7%|38.3%|41.6%|42.2%| 45.2%| 27.3%
6702 0I5t (1832) |26.6%|24.9%|33.3%|22.9%|34.5%|37.9%|38.4%|41.4%|23.5%
309- |7T~127HY (365)  |29.9%|28.2%|36.6%|26.2%|37.9%|41.2%|41.8%| 44.8%| 26.8%
100012t 13~367HY (10952) |32.9%|31.3%|39.6%|29.2%|40.9%|44.2%|44.8%| 47.8%|29.8%
367HY =1} (10962!)|33.5%|31.8%|40.2%|29.8%|41.4%|44.8%|45.4%|48.3%|30.4%
670 OISt (1832) |28.8%|27.1%|35.5%|25.1%|36.8%|40.1%|40.7%|43.7%| 25.7%
1002 |7~127HY (3652)  [32.1%|30.5%|38.9%|28.5%|40.1%|43.4%|44.0%|47.0%|29.1%
Ol [13~367HY (1095) |35.2%|33.5%|41.9%|31.5%|43.1%|46.5%|47.0%|50.0%| 32.1%
367HY =1} (10962) |35.7%|34.1%|42.4%|32.0%|43.7%|47.0%| 47.6%|50.6%| 32.6%
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